
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

73 

33 

77 

41 

79 

26 

48 

6 

12 

27 

177 

64 

141 

182 

398 

121 

113 

528 

Name 

Alexander Galloway 

Mark Raine 

Sean Crone 

Craig Bishop 

Lee Antony Matthew Gale 

Matthew Ward 

Alex Clarke 

Billy Kneen 

Ben Grainger 

Fergus Coulter 

John Pearson 

George Cowie 

Pete Blakey 

Toby Melvin 

Charles Sigley 

Sharon Penrose 

Zoe Bool 

Lauren Nicole Exon 

Class 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Novice & Clubman 24 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

0.225 

16.839 

24.773 

25.020 

57.471 

59.920 

1:00.124 

1:04.753 

1:16.618 

1:17.091 

1:18.502 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:28.192 

7:28.417 

7:45.031 

7:52.965 

7:53.212 

8:25.663 

8:28.112 

8:28.316 

8:32.945 

8:44.810 

8:45.283 

8:46.694 

7:35.117 

7:55.951 

8:05.474 

8:28.060 

9:09.517 

7:51.737 

Best Tm 

1:13.336 

1:13.240 

1:15.416 

1:15.519 

1:17.016 

1:22.171 

1:23.228 

1:23.143 

1:20.173 

1:24.616 

1:24.711 

1:24.726 

1:28.683 

1:32.826 

1:34.713 

1:39.539 

1:44.811 

1:53.126 

Best Speed 

83.452 

83.561 

81.150 

81.039 

79.464 

74.479 

73.533 

73.608 

76.335 

72.327 

72.246 

72.233 

69.010 

65.930 

64.616 

61.483 

58.391 

54.099 

Avg. Speed 

81.929 

81.888 

78.962 

77.638 

77.597 

72.618 

72.268 

72.239 

71.587 

69.968 

69.905 

69.718 

67.235 

64.292 

63.031 

60.229 

55.685 

51.893 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/09/2024 17:46:13 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.225 

Avg. Speed 

81.929 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.240 

Best Speed 

83.561 

Best Lap by 

33 - Mark Raine 

Jurbu Airfield (anti-clockwise) 

7 VMCC Novice & Clubman 

Race 14 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:36:40 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

15/09/2024 15:21 


